10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Manager

Biologist

Technician

Secretary

Manager

Technician

Technician

Technician

Technician

Technician

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held Special District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Department

Administration

Biologist

Technician

Secretary

Administration

Technician

Technician

Technician

Technician

Technician

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Total Wages

$113,278

$112,094

$92,830

$86,475

$86,009

$79,865

$79,587

$75,910

$74,848

$25,655

$1,200

$1,200

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,000

$800

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$34,270
$32,531
$29,999
$29,011
$25,924
$32,769
$33,309
$33,039
$32,410
$5,204
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0



18.

19.

20.

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

$800

$400

$100

$0

$0

$0



