	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Manager		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Administration	\$113,278	\$34,270
2.	Biologist		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Biologist	\$112,094	\$32,531
3.	Technician		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Technician	\$92,830	\$29,999
4.	Secretary		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Secretary	\$86,475	\$29,011
5.	Manager		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Administration	\$86,009	\$25,924
6.	Technician		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Technician	\$79,865	\$32,769
7.	Technician		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Technician	\$79,587	\$33,309
8.	Technician		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Technician	\$75,910	\$33,039
9.	Technician		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Technician	\$74,848	\$32,410
10.	Technician		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Technician	\$25,655	\$5,204
11.	Trustee		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$1,200	\$0
12.	Trustee		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$1,200	\$0
13.	Trustee		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$1,100	\$0
14.	Trustee		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$1,100	\$0
15.	Trustee		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$1,100	\$0
16.	Trustee		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$1,000	\$0
17.	Trustee		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$800	\$0

18.	Trustee	Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$800	\$0
19.	Trustee	Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$400	\$0
20.	Trustee	Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$100	\$0